Year Plan 2025-2026
Activity

Date Day

APRIL

2/4/2025 Wed New Academic Session begins 2025-26

3/4/2025 Thu 1st Installment of school fee/ bus fee

10/4/2025 Thu Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

12/4/2025 Sat Poster making (1- V), Staff meeting

14/4/2025 Mon Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti ( Holiday )

16/4/2025 Wed Cabinet Election

18/4/2025 Fri Good Friday ( Holiday)

21/4/2025 Mon PA1 Examination begins for Classes 1-X (First Periodic Assessment)

30/4/2025 Wed Last day for first installment of school fee /bus fee. Summer Vacation begins.

JUNE

2/6/2025 Mon 2nd phase of Admission and consultation begins

3/6/2025 Tue 2nd Installment of school fee/ bus fee

11/6/2025 Wed Reporting day of staff

12/6/2025 Thu Teacher's training

13/6/2025 Fri Teacher's training

14/6/2025 Sat Staff meeting

16/6/2025 Mon School re-opens ( Classes 1 -X)
International Yoga Day/Kabir Jayanti (Mystory Box Challenge)

21/6/2025|  Sat

23/6/2025 Mon KG Section re-opens
Competition-painting (I-1V), Drawing (V-VII), Poster design (VIII-X)

28/6/2025 Sat
28/6/2025 Sat Pocso Committee Meeting

JULY

1/7/2025 Tue National Doctor's Day

3/7/2025 Thu St. Thomas Day (Holiday)

————'—————'_—_ -
5/7/2025 Sat Plantation Day ( Eco-Friendly Craft)

4/7/2025 Fri Competitions -Picking up seeds (K.G), Passing the ball (1-111)
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[
7/7/2025 Mon Sexual Harassment Committee Meeting
9/7/2025 Wed Competition -One act play (VI-IX)
12/7/2025 Sat Investiture Ceremony
15/7/2025 Tue Manager's Day Celebration
18/7/2025 Fri Colour Day for KG Section
26/7/2025 Sat Kargil Vijay Diwas (Placard Making competition) (I-IV)
30/7/2025 Thu Last day for 2nd Installment of school fee/ bus fee
AUGUST
1/8/2025 Fri 3rd Installment of school fee/ bus fee begins. (Girl's Awareness Program)
2/8/2025 Sat Competition: Carrom (V-X)
4/8/2025 Mon PA 2 Examination begins (I-X)
8/8/2025 Fri Health and Hygiene (Rangoli, Rakhi making, Mehandi putting competitions)
9/8/2025 Sat Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
12/8/2025| Thu  |Principal'sDay
13/8/2025 Wed Leftl]anTler's D; (Czllligraphy Competition)
15/8/2025 Fri Independence Day
16/8/2025 Sat Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday)
18/8/2025 Mon Q.P.S for Half Yearly Exam (Hard /soft copy)
21/8/2025 Thu Medical Checkup
22/8/2025 Fri Spoon Race Competition (K.G)
23/8/2025 Sat Chess Competition (V-X)
25/8/2025 Mon Quarterly Exam Begins for K.G
27/8/2025 Wed Ganesh Chaturti (Holiday)
_’;9—/?/2-025 Fri National Sports Day (Race competition for Class I-1V)
—_—_3—07;2025 Sat Girl's Awareness Program (VI-X)
- SEPTEMBER
5/9/2025 Fri Teachers day / 1d-E-Milad (Holiday)
B 6/9/2025 Sat Hindi Diwas (Essay Writing & Poem WritingCompetition for Class V-1X) .
w Mon Hall ticket distribution for Half Yearly Exam (1-X) ]
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8/9/2025 Mon International literacy day (Debate Competition)
12/9/2025 Fri Competitions: Counting the object (K.G), Frog Jump Race (1-1v), 100 m. Race (V-X)
15/9/2025 Mon Half Yearly Examination begins (1-X)
27/9/2025 Sat Health and Hygiene Awareness Program
30/9/2025 Tue Maha Ashtami (Dusshera Holidays)

OCTOBER
2/10/2025 Thu Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
3/10/2025 Fri Urs (Holiday)
4/13/2025 Sat Competition: Cricket
6/10/2025 Mon Competitions: Kabbadi & Kho-Kho
11/10/2025 Sat Result of Half Yearly Exam (P.T.M)
15/10/2025 Wed Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Jayanti (Special Assembly)
18/10/2025 Sat Diwali (Holidays)
23/10/2025 Thu Bhai Dooj (Holiday)
25/10/2025 Sat Q.P.S for 1 st Pre-Board (soft& hard copy)
31/10/2025 Thu Last day for 3rd Installment of school fee/bus fee
NOVEMBER
1/11/2025 Sat M P Foundation Day/4th installment of school fee/bus fee (Special Assembly)
3/11/2025 Mon Q.P.S for K.G Section- Half Yearly Examination
5/11/2025 Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
.
7/11/2025 Fri Competition: Passing the ball (K.G)
R
8/11/02025 Sat Sports Day
R
10/11/2025 Mon 1st Pre-Board Exam begins for class X
|
11/11/2025 Tue National Educational day (Quiz Competition)
I
14/11/2025 Fri Children's Day
‘ _
15/11/2025 Sat Birsa Munda Jayanti (Holiday)
.
22/11/2025 Sat Reading Competition (1-V)
A
26/11/2025 Wed Dr. Hari Singh Jayanti (Holiday)
DECEMBER
— |
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1/12/2025 Mon Q.P.S for 2 nd Pre-Board (soft & hard copy)
6/12/2:025 Sat Memory test (I-1V)
13/12/2025 Sat 2 nd Pre-Board Exam begins for class X, PA-3 Exam begins (Clasises [-1X)
15/12/2025 Mon Half Yearly Examinations begins for K.G Section
23/12/2025 Tue Christmas Celebration
24/12/'25 to
31/12/2025 Winter Holidays
31/12/2025 Wed Last day for 4th installment of school fee/bus fee
_ JANUARY
10/1/2026 Sat Note book Maintenance competition (Classes I-VIII) o
14/01/2026 Wed Makar Sankranti (Holiday) B B
17/01/2026 Sat Q.P.S for Ann;xal Examination (Hard&Soft copy)
26/01/2026 Mon Republic Day
FEBRUARY
2/2/2026 Monﬁ Hall ticket distributim;r.Annual Examination 7
4/2/2026 Wed World Ca;ncer Day
12/2/72026 Thu Annual Exam Starts
15/62/2026 Sun Mahashi\;ratri
MARCH
[ 4/3/2026] Wed  [Holi (Holiday) o N
21/3/2026 Sat Annual Result
?—2;/3/2026 Mon Supplimentry Exam
27/3/2022 Fri Ram Navanli (Holiday)
31/3/2026 Tue Mahavir ]ay;nti (Holiday)
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